Produktspezifikation

Modellname:
Produktname:

Zusammensetzung:
Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

Prbduktcode: 57.001.10-M

,

BEST
BEST, Unisex Weste, Schwarz

100% Polyester

0.69 kg

0.806 kg

244

10/1

0.4 mx0.26 mx0.63 m
8.06 kg
8605025613475
620190000000

171



